Breakfast Burrito

Whole Grain Bagel w Cream Cheese
Whole Grain Muffin

Whole Grain Cinnamon Bun

Whole Grain Pop Tart

Whole Grain Cereal

Whole Grain Super Bun

Whole Grain French Toast Stix w/ Syrup
Whole Grain Sausage Bagel

Whole Grain Pancake Stix w/ Syrup
Other:

Milk:

Fat Free Chocolate Milk

Fat Free White Milk

1% White Milk

Juice

Orange

Boneless Chicken

Hot & Spicy Chicken

Big Daddy Sliced Pizza
Cheese Sticks with Wings
Potato Skins

Egg Rolls (2)

Pizza Pocket - Pepperoni (50z)
Fries - 8 0z - M, W & Fri Only
Tater Tots - Tues & Thurs Only
Pretzel with Cheese

Homemade Chips w/ Cheese
120z Drink

$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.75
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$2.00
$1.00

Bean & Cheese Burrito w/Fries*
Chicken & Biscuit w/ Fries*

Hot & Spicy Chicken & Biscuit w/ Fries*
Sliced Pizza w/ Fries*

*One day per week regular fries are substituted with fresh vegetables & Hummus
*One day per week regular fries are substituted with sweet potato fries
*One day per week regular fries are substituted with baked tater tots

*Other snack items such as Drinks, Baked Chips, Cookies, Ice Cream, Beef Jerky, etc. range from $.50 to $2.00.
Students will be able to access vending machines with cash or student accounts.

"The USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer."



