Breakfast Meal Price: \$1.50 Reduced Price: \$0.30

Breakfast Meal includes: Milk, Juice & Fruit

Breakfast Burrito

Whole Grain Bagel w Cream Cheese

Whole Grain Muffin

Whole Grain Cinnamon Bun

Whole Grain Pop Tart

Whole Grain Cereal

Whole Grain Super Bun

Whole Grain French Toast Stix w/ Syrup

Whole Grain Sausage Bagel

Whole Grain Pancake Stix w/ Syrup

Other:

Milk:

Fat Free Chocolate Milk

Fat Free White Milk

1% White Milk

Juice

Orange

Lunch (Snack Bar) Cash Only		A-La-Carte Meal Price: \$2.75 Reduced Price: \$0.40 Meal Includes: Milk, Juice & Fruit
Boneless Chicken	\$3.00	Bean & Cheese Burrito w/Fries*
Hot & Spicy Chicken	\$3.00	Chicken & Biscuit w/ Fries*
Big Daddy Sliced Pizza	\$2.50	Hot & Spicy Chicken & Biscuit w/ Fries*
Cheese Sticks with Wings	\$3.00	Sliced Pizza w/ Fries*
Potato Skins	\$2.75	
Egg Rolls (2)	\$2.00	*One day per week regular fries are substituted with fresh vegetables & Hummu
Pizza Pocket - Pepperoni (5oz)	\$2.00	*One day per week regular fries are substituted with sweet potato fries
Fries - 8 oz - M, W & Fri Only	\$1.00	*One day per week regular fries are substituted with baked tater tots
Tater Tots - Tues & Thurs Only	\$1.00	
Pretzel with Cheese	\$1.25	
Homemade Chips w/ Cheese	\$2.00	
12oz Drink	\$1.00	

^{*}Other snack items such as Drinks, Baked Chips, Cookies, Ice Cream, Beef Jerky, etc. range from \$.50 to \$2.00. Students will be able to access vending machines with cash or student accounts.

[&]quot;The USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer."